
14. European Cup

Overall results

17. Internationales Speedskate Kriterium

Seniors Women 10.000 m5.000 m1.000 m500+X m

rank, points, timerank, points, timerank, points, time# Name Club       SNat rank, points, time

Elimination

Race 4

Points

Race 3

Sprint tournament

Race 2

Sprint tournament

Race 1Rank

overall

44,8522 3 1:24,603 15:19,33024/7:42,1224 11TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEILi, Meng-Chu 136 1

44,759(2F)5 4 1:24,672 15:22,05639/7:25,5041 13TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEIYang, Ho-Chen 140 2

45,574(2F)6 5 1:24,710 -58/7:25,5742 18TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEIShih, Pei-Yu 138 3

45,691(2F)8 2 1:24,550 -41/7:38,6055 19Ecuadorteam arena geisingenVargas, Gabriela 318 4

44,9994 1 1:24,452 15:19,23717:42,18016 22TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEILiu, Yi-Hsuan 137 5

44,9283 6 1:25,122 -91/7:47,4166 24AustriaHypo Lattella World TeamHerzog, Vanessa 172 6

44,8231 19 1:30,225(Q) -67:38,7758 34ItalyPolisportiva BelluscoSaronni, Sofia 362 7

45,327(4F)12 17 1:29,911(Q) -77:38,7607 43ColombiaEvolution SkateDelgado, Keily 164 8

45,792(4F)14 9 1:25,239(Q) -117:38,7819 43ItalyA.S.Co Skating ConcorezzoWoolaway, Luisa Sophie 101 9

45,014(4F)13 18 1:29,929(Q) -107/7:25,6753 44TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEIChang, Yu Hsin 135 10

44,866(4F)9 7 1:25,166 -137:42,09315 44AustriaHypo Lattella World TeamPetutschnigg, Anna 173 11

45,978(4F)15 12 1:28,529(Q) -87:39,30110 45Czech RepublicKSBM PrahaKainová, Kateřina 207 12

45,200(4F)11 8 1:25,329 -177:51,68519 55TaipeiCHINESE TAIPEIWang, Kuan-Chih 139 13

46,521(4F)16 14 1:28,861(Q) -167:39,89811 57SwitzerlandTeam Rolling RockHärdi, Ramona 333 14

46,242(4F)17 11 1:28,431(Q) -147:42,51017 59Switzerlandteam arena geisingenWenger, Nadja 319 15

44,983(4F)10 10 1:26,896(Q) -19-20 59HungaryTornado TeamBíró, Hanna 345 16

46,990(4F)20 13 1:28,543(Q) -157:41,71213 61Czech RepublicIN-LINE VESELÍKorvasova, Lucie 189 17

44,848(2F)7 20 1:30,416(Q) DNS237:39,96812 62GermanyPOWERSLIDE WORLD TEAMSchimek, Laethisia 229 18

DNS(Q)22 15 1:28,918(Q) -127:41,98014 63GermanyAufbau Team - RSV Blau-Weiß GeraSchübl, Hanna 124 19

46,959(4F)19 21 1:32,415(Q) -187:50,63618 76GermanyTeam Redvil Racer/ TSG Aufbau Union DessauPetry, Franziska 331 20

48,723(Q)21 16 1:29,714(Q) -22-22 81Germanyteam arena geisingenHöfler, Selina 316 21

46,553(4F)18 22 1:32,456(Q) -21-23 84GermanyRSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V.Sänger, Marie 245 22

DNS22 23 DNS -20-21 86GermanySkate Club AllgäuVölker, Ashley 272 23

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification sport-/technical fault, RR=Reduced in rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 101 Woolaway, Luisa Sophie : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 135 Chang, Yu Hsin : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 136 Li, Meng-Chu : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 137 Liu, Yi-Hsuan : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 138 Shih, Pei-Yu : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 139 Wang, Kuan-Chih : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 140 Yang, Ho-Chen : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)RR

Race 1 - number. 164 Delgado, Keily : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 172 Herzog, Vanessa : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 173 Petutschnigg, Anna : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 189 Korvasova, Lucie : (4F),   (Q)FS1
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Race 1 - number. 207 Kainová, Kateřina : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 229 Schimek, Laethisia : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 245 Sänger, Marie : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 316 Höfler, Selina : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 318 Vargas, Gabriela : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 319 Wenger, Nadja : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 331 Petry, Franziska : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 333 Härdi, Ramona : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 345 Bíró, Hanna : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 362 Saronni, Sofia : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 3 - number. 172 Herzog, Vanessa : W1

Race 3 - number. 245 Sänger, Marie : DNF

Race 3 - number. 272 Völker, Ashley : DNF

Race 3 - number. 316 Höfler, Selina : DNF

Race 3 - number. 345 Bíró, Hanna : DNF

Race 3 - number. 362 Saronni, Sofia : W1

Race 4 - number. 101 Woolaway, Luisa Sophie : W1

Race 4 - number. 135 Chang, Yu Hsin : Elimination by fault

Race 4 - number. 136 Li, Meng-Chu : W1

Race 4 - number. 318 Vargas, Gabriela : W2
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